

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1740 OF 2005

PUSHPA KUMARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/09/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amar Dave,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bhargava,Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava,Adv.
Mr. Susmit Pushkar,Adv.
Ms. Gauri Rishi,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.(N/P)
for M/s. Khaitan and Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Nishant Patil,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place this civil appeal on Tuesday, i.e.,11th September,
2012, as part-heard.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Satija]
Court Master